

Name of Work -
Agency

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency - Sri Nagaraj Kumar
Name of Road - Belagavi (Telangana) to Dhanu
MMGSy(SC)
DIVISION

Roh

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. NO ~~2018~~ 1118

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/C Bill

Name of work:- Construction of Road from Belaxi Path (Telaxi) To pain Par in mmhsy under Roh block.

Agency:- Sri Nagendra Kumar at New area, Visar Tank Road Wada

Agreement No.- 92 mmhsy/2021-22

Date of commencement:- 11-01-2021

Date of completion:- 10-10-2021

Agreement value- 55,07,289.00

work as follow.

(1) setting out pillars:-

providing & fixing of working benchmarks/reference pillars - etc

(i) Benchmark Pillars- 1 No.

(ii) Reference pillars

- etc = 3 No

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

5478.00

(1)

1/2 Prov & fixing of

working benchmarks

- etc

adj note TMB P-1

= 1 No @ 3932.80/cost 3932.80

(2)

1/2 Provision & fixing

working reference

pillars - etc

adj note TMB P-1

23 No.

@ 1777.43/each - 5332.00

3/3

Clearing and grubbing

road land (by manual

means) including up-

rooting - etc

adj note TMB P-2

= 0.1038 hect

@ 51133.76/hect - 5308.20

4/4

Construction of

embankment with

material obtained from

drown pits - etc

Continuation

C.O. Pg - 14573 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. F PS - 14573 ²⁰⁰					
Lead - 1000 m - etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
= 160.911 m ³					
@ 188.05/m ³ - 30259 ²⁰⁰					
(5) Const. of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits					
- etc					
Qty - vide TMB P-3					
= 1448.199 m ³					
@ 142.17/m ³ - 205890 ²⁰⁰					

(6) For road :-					
Construction of granular					
sub-base by form					
well graded material					
- etc					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
= 60.78 m ³					
@ 1969.63/m ³ - 119655 ²⁰⁰					
7/18 Forming and fixing					
mming loge bowl					
- etc					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
Qty - 2 No @ 9334.64/each - 18669 ²⁰⁰					

Continuation

C.O.P.S - 3,89,046²⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					3.6 PS- 3,89,046 ²⁰⁰
Add 12% W.S.T (+)					46685 ²⁰⁰
Add 1% L.C (+)					3890 ²⁰⁰
Add SEIGNIORAGE					
Fee W.R.T.M.B.P-4(+)					8051 ²⁰⁰
					PS- 4,47,672 ²⁰⁰
less 0.65% ag. P.R.					
Agreement (-)					2910 ²⁰⁰
					Net PS- 4,44,762 ²⁰⁰
					03/09/2021
					J.E

Continuation